P/ NEBRASKA ACADEMY OF
FAMILY PHYSICIANS

77th Annual Fall Meeting and Scientific Assembly Schedule
Thursday, March 13. 2025

8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am

9:00 am
9:15 am

10:15 am
11:15 am
11:45 am

12:45 pm
12:45 pm
1:45 pm
2:15 pm
3:15 pm
3:45 pm

5:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

Registration Opens
Breakfast Served in Meeting Room
Opening Remarks

Exhibit Hall Opens
Peripheral Neuropathy and Paraneoplastic Disorders | Mark Goodman, MD

Early Diagnosis and Treatment of CKD | Jay Hawkins, MD **T2P
BREAK - VISIT THE EXHIBIT BOOTHS

Shedding Light on Type 2 Diabetes: Weight Management, Co-morbidities & Future
Breakthroughs | TBD
Sit-Down Lunch with Exhibitors

Invite Only: NAFP/F Lunch & Board Meeting

NAFP Legislative Update for Your Practice | Joseph S. Miller, MD, FAAFP

Adult and Pediatric Vaccine Update | Maureen Tierney, MD, MSc., FIDSA **T2P
BREAK - VISIT THE EXHIBITS & SILENT AUCTION BOOTHS

Biologics for the Treatment of Asthma and the Critical Role of Primary Care in Improving
Patient Outcomes | TBD

Adjourn
Exhibit Hall Closes
UNMC Award Banquet

Friday, March 14, 2025

7:00 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:15 am
9:45 am
11:45 am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm
2:15 pm
2:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:15pm

Invite Only: NAFP Board Meeting

Registration Opens

Breakfast Served in Meeting Room

Exhibit Hall Opens

Opening Remarks

Annual Meeting & Election of Officers

Hospice and Palliative Care | Timothy Ihrig, MD **T2P

BREAK - VISIT THE EXHIBITS & SILENT AUCTION BOOTHS

AAFP Guest Speaker- Value-Based Care: What’s all the fuss? | Jennifer L. Brull, MD, FAAFP
Sit-Down Lunch with Exhibitors

Pediatric Mental Health | TBD

Exhibit Hall Closes

Dermatology | Tomas Huerta, MD, Faad **T2P

Pathways for Achieving Improved Perinatal Outcomes in Nebraska: The Provider’s Role in
Engaging with Systems | Ann L Anderson-Berry, MD



Friday, March 14, 2025 (cont.)

5:15 pm Adjourn

6:00 pm NAFP Foundation Wine Reception, Raffle, & Auction

6:30 pm Banquet/ Membership Anniversary Recognition/Fellows Convocation
9:00 pm President’s Reception

Saturday, March 15, 2025

8:00 am Invite Only: Past Presidents’ Breakfast

8:30 am Registration Opens

8:30 am Breakfast Served in Meeting Room

8:45 am Opening Remarks

9:00 am Elevated LFTs and Fatty Liver Disease | Faruq Pradhan, MD **T2P
10:00 am Heat-Related Illness | Jason Meredith, MD **T2P

11:00 am Resident and Student Poster Presentations

11:30 am Dementia | Daniel Murman, MD

12:30 pm DeRoin Scholarship Luncheon

1:30 pm Prize Drawings & Adjourn

** Application for CME has been filed with the AAFP. Determination of credit is pending. This schedule is subject to change.
**T2P offered (2.0 additional CME credits)



